
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Nr.  

47 

297 

80 

299 

464 

598 

824 

100 

354 

732 

344 

692 

296 

50 

43 

52 

86 

282 

237 

13 

Namn  

Pontus Jönsson 

Anton Gole 

Ken Bengtsson 

Tom Söderström 

Rasmus Håkansson 

Jonathan Bäck 

Nick Kouwenberg 

David Kadestam 

Viking Lindström 

Jakob Kjær Nielsen 

Jesper Hultman 

Danne Karlsson 

Fredrik Theorell 

Rasmus Andersson 

Sebastian Mårtensson 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Noa Björkeng 

Hampus Kahrle 

Linus Grelsson 

Adam Fridlund 

Klubb  

Sösdala MK 

Getinge MK 

Getinge MK 

Vimmerby MS 

SMK Värnamo 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Falköping Mk 

Uppsala MK 

MK Orion 

Mmck 

Linköpings MS 

Västerås MK 

Tibro MK 

Vimmerby MS 

Linköpings MS 

Hallsbergs MK 

Västerås MK 

Linköpings MS 

Woxnadalens MK 

Tranås MS 

Total Tid  

30:29.304 

30:33.426 

30:43.723 

30:58.224 

31:07.430 

31:10.534 

31:22.452 

31:26.641 

31:33.544 

31:39.416 

31:42.309 

31:45.050 

31:46.037 

31:50.121 

31:57.059 

31:58.818 

32:03.215 

32:04.638 

32:10.610 

32:29.738 

Varv  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Poäng  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

diff  

4.122 

14.419 

28.920 

38.126 

41.230 

53.148 

57.337 

1:04.240 

1:10.112 

1:13.005 

1:15.746 

1:16.733 

1:20.817 

1:27.755 

1:29.514 

1:33.911 

1:35.334 

1:41.306 

2:00.434 

Bästa Tid  

2:01.350 

2:01.697 

2:01.668 

2:02.974 

2:03.896 

2:03.975 

2:03.746 

2:05.136 

2:05.344 

2:05.469 

2:06.416 

2:03.275 

2:05.935 

2:05.191 

2:06.658 

2:05.974 

2:06.763 

2:05.209 

2:06.463 

2:06.175 

På Varv  

3 

11 

9 

3 

5 

10 

6 

6 

13 

7 

2 

3 

12 

10 

7 

14 

15 

15 

15 

2 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

IDSvemoTA  

19482 

7243 

7695 

19709 

11416 

10341 

134632 

8352 

18271 

124663 

9871 

9746 

19301 

8894 

8691 

9470 

14876 

6840 

18100 

19038 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

EMX Racing 

Tibro MC Service 

JWR/Yamaha/24MX/Tibro Mc Service 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

KTM Scandinavia 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Motorhuset 

Sorterad på varv
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Tävlingsledare: Johan Spångberg (073-180 79 20)  
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Rörken Motorstadium 1,742 km 
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Pos  

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Nr.  

292 

711 

851 

351 

106 

35 

360 

439 

339 

308 

415 

275 

717 

427 

636 

716 

112 

921 

496 

629 

Namn  

Joacim Clemin 

Tobias Böhlin 

William Bengtson 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Olle Sundberg 

Andreas Sjöberg 

Nicolas Skoglund 

Alfons Stensson 

Oskar Englund 

Eric Englund 

Ludvig Wahlgren 

Alexander Linder 

Emils Kärklins 

Håkon Fredriksen 

Mattias Ek 

Martin Holm 

Jacob Norrman 

Jesper Gangfors 

Loke Callemo 

Jonathan Fornander 

Klubb  

Linköpings MS 

Katrineholms MCC 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Västerås MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Arlanda MC 

Vissefjärda CK 

Woxnadalens MK 

SMK Tierp 

Östhammars MK 

Katrineholms MCC 

Örebro MK 

Lums 

Bollnäs MK 

Falköpings MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Åsätra MK 

Haninge MK 

Total Tid  

32:36.714 

30:33.268 

30:50.028 

30:54.122 

31:01.039 

31:06.335 

31:10.596 

31:21.064 

31:30.810 

32:09.902 

31:35.894 

31:54.149 

31:02.336 

28:44.254 

31:34.213 

17:41.126 

16:18.548 

13:22.306 

7:03.788 

8:12.083 

Varv  

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

15 

14 

14 

13 

14 

12 

8 

7 

6 

3 

3 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

diff  

2:07.410 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1:40.598 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

Bästa Tid  

2:10.299 

2:07.732 

2:09.851 

2:08.568 

2:09.963 

2:11.352 

2:10.945 

2:12.068 

2:11.148 

2:06.137 

2:12.946 

2:10.393 

2:11.326 

2:03.493 

2:09.336 

2:08.633 

2:11.013 

2:11.854 

2:13.783 

2:10.625 

På Varv  

9 

3 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

15 

3 

3 

13 

9 

4 

5 

5 

3 

2 

2 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

IDSvemoTA  

7053 

8517 

10994 

10561 

9419 

6082 

7718 

14418 

9615 

8599 

17571 

7116 

17790 

90976 

8462 

19456 

9305 

9421 

7956 

18973 

Make  

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Monark 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kommentar  

§ 6.3.5 

§ 6.8.1 

Team/Sponsor  

CMS Racing/ EP Finans 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Karlströms Motor 

Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

Tem MC Montörerna/MX Boost 

STARMOTORMX 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
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